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ACTV
BUSI
ADGV
ADGV
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
BANK
BUSI
BUSI
ALSK
ALSK
SFPR
SFPR
SFPR
ALSK
BANK
BANK
BUSI
BANK
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6000

ABI LAW REVIEW

ACCOUNTING FOR LAWYERS
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

ADV CLINIC PRACT

ADV. INTERVIEWING & COUNSELING
ADV. INTERVIEWING & COUNSELING
ADV. INTERVIEWING & COUNSELING
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL SKILLS
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL SKILLS
ADVANCED BANKRUPTCY RESEARCH
ADVANCED BANKRUPTCY RESEARCH
ADVANCED BANKRUPTCY RESEARCH
ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION
APPELLATE ADVOCACY MOOT COURT
APPLD LEGL ANLY INTL LLM PT I
APPLIED LEGAL ANALYSIS PT. |
APPLIED LEGAL ANALYSIS PT. |
BANKRUPTCY ADVOC. CLINIC-PT |
BANKRUPTCY MASTER'S THESIS
BANKRUPTCY PROCEDURE
BANKRUPTCY PROCEDURE
BANKRUPTCY TAXATION
BANKRUPTCY TAXATION

BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS
BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS

CHILD ADVOCACY CLINIC

CIVIL PROCEDURE

CIVIL PROCEDURE

CIVIL PROCEDURE

CIVIL PROCEDURE

CIVIL PROCEDURE

CIVIL PROCEDURE

CIVIL RIGHTS & CIVIL LIBERTIES
CIVIL RIGHTS & CIVIL LIBERTIES
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION
COMPETITION TEAM: DISP. RESOL.
COMPETITION TEAM: MOCK TRIAL
COMPETITION TEAM: MOOT COURT
CONSTRUCTION LAW

CONSUMER BANKRUPTCY
CONSUMER BANKRUPTCY
CONSUMR JUSTICE ELDER LIT CL
CONTRACTS
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BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
CRIM
CRIM
ALSK
ALSK
DRRS
DRRS
DRRS
ACTV
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
SFPR
ALSK
ALSK
LABR
LABR
INPR
SFPR
SFPR
SFPR
BANK
BUSI
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
ALSK
ACTV
FAML
CRIM
INDR
DRRS
HLTH
INDR
INLS
INTL
ALSK
ENVR
INLS
INTL
INTL

6000
6000
6000
4080
1060
1050
8070
2085
1000
1010
1040
1080
4010
8000
8000
8000
8000
2050
3015
9010
1020
1010
1020
2090
2090
2090
5050
5040
2015
2025
2025
2025
2025
1070
1000
2050
3030
1070
1000
1030
1040
1040
8050
1030
1030
4020
4010

CONTRACTS

CONTRACTS

CONTRACTS

CREDITORS' RIGHTS

CRIM PRO: ADJUDICATION

CRIM PRO: INVESTIGATION
DEFENSE AND ADVOCACY CLINIC
DEPOSITION PRACTICE

DIRECTED RESEARCH

DIRECTED RESEARCH

DIRECTED RESEARCH

DISPUTE RESOLUTION SOCIETY
DOMESTIC VIOL LIT CLINIC-PT I
DRAFTING: CONTRACTS
DRAFTING: CONTRACTS
DRAFTING: CONTRACTS
DRAFTING: CONTRACTS
DRAFTING: NEW YORK CIVIL PRACT
DRAFTING: PRACTICE DOCS LL.M.
ECONOMIC JUSTICE CLINIC-PT |
EMPLOYMENT DISCRIMINATION
EMPLOYMENT LAW
ENTERTAINMENT LAW

EVIDENCE

EVIDENCE

EVIDENCE

EXECUTORY CONTRACTS BUS BANKR
EXECUTORY CONTRACTS BUS BANKR
EXTERNSHIP PLACEMENT
EXTERNSHIP SEMINAR
EXTERNSHIP SEMINAR
EXTERNSHIP SEMINAR
EXTERNSHIP SEMINAR

F.S. POLESTINO TRIAL ADV. INST
FAMILY LAW

FEDERAL CRIMINAL LAW

GENDER, SEXUALITY, AND THE LAW
GLOBAL LW FELLOWS RES COL TUTL
HEALTH LAW

IMMIGRATION LAW
INTERNATIONAL LAW
INTERNATIONAL LAW

INTL & FOREIGN LEGAL RESEARCH
INTL ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

INTL ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

INTL LAW APW TUTORIAL

INTL LAW DIRECTED RESEARCH
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INTL
INLS
INTL
ALSK
INPR
USLS
USLS
LGMT
LGMT
LGMT
LGMT
LGMT
LGMT
ACTV
LABR
INDR
ACTV
INTL
ALSK
LALW
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
LRWR
BANK
MMJD
MMLM
BUSI

4000
2070
2070
3025
2010
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1030
1040
2080
1040
5050
4065
1000
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1040
1040
1050
3070
1000
1000
3080

INTL LAW PRACTICUM - NATO

INTL TRADE LAW

INTL TRADE LAW

INTRO TO ADVOCACY INTL LL.M.
INTRO TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
INTRO TO U.S. LAW & LAWYERING
INTRO TO U.S. LAW & LAWYERING
INTRODUCTION TO LAW
INTRODUCTION TO LAW
INTRODUCTION TO LAW
INTRODUCTION TO LAW
INTRODUCTION TO LAW
INTRODUCTION TO LAW

JOURNAL OF CIVIL RTS & ECO DEV
LABOR LAW

LAW LEGL POLICY &BLACK CULTURE
LAW REVIEW/CATHOLIC LAWYER
LAWYERING ACROSS BORDERS
LEADERSHIP FOR LAWYERS

LEAVE OF ABSENCE

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL WRITING |

LEGAL WRITING |

LEGAL WRITING |

LEGAL WRITING |

LEGAL WRITING |

LEGAL WRITING |

LEGAL WRITING |

LEGAL WRITING |

LEGAL WRITING |

LEGL RES ANLYS WTG INTL LLM |
LEGL RES ANLYS WTG INTL LLM |
LEGL RES ANLYS WTG INTL LLM |l
MAINTAINING MATRICULATION-BANK
MAINTAINING MATRICULATION-J.D.
MAINTAINING MATRICULATION-LL.M
MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS



202470 |L ACTV 1050 MOOT COURT

202470 |L THEO 2050 MUSIC MOVEMENT:RACERHYTHM JUST
202470 |L CONL 2040 NATIONAL SECURITY AND THE LAW
202470 |8 ALSK 8020 NEGOTIATION (INTENSIVE)

202470 |L THEO 2010 NUREMBERG&LEGACIES IN LAW HIST
202470 |L ACTV 1060 NY INTERNATIONAL LAW REVIEW
202470 |L ACTV 1090 NY REAL PROPERTY LAW JOURNAL
202470 |L INDR 2060 PERSPECTIVES ON JUSTICE

202470 |L INDR 1060 POVERTY LAW SEMINAR

202470 |L ALSK 1000 PRE-TRIAL ADVOCACY

202470 |L LGMT 2040 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
202470 |L LETH 1030 PROFESSIONAL RESP: GLOBAL CONT
202470 |L LETH 1000 PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY
202470 |L LETH 1000 PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY
202470 |L ALSK 2070 PROSECUTION CLINIC - PART |
202470 |L INDR 2000 RACE AND CORPORATE LAW SEMINAR
202470 |L INDR 1080 RACE AND THE LAW

202470 |L PROP 1040 REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT
202470 |L PROP 1090 REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS
202470 |L ALSK 5000 REFUGEE IMMIG RT LIT CLIN PT1
202470 |L PROP 2060 RES & WRTG: REAL PROPERTY LAW
202470 |L LRWR 1060 SCHOLARLY RESEARCH & WRITING
202470 |L BUSI 2050 SECURED TRANSACTIONS

202470 |L ALSK 5050 SECURITIES ARBITRATION CLINIC
202470 |L GENP 1010 SEL TOP LAW &TECH: Al & ETHICS
202470 |L BANK 4060 SELECTED TOPICS IN BANKRUPTCY
202470 |L BUSI 6020 SELECTED TOPICS IN BANKRUPTCY
202470 |L BANK 4030 SMALL BUSINESS BANKRUPTCY
202470 |L BUSI 5090 SMALL BUSINESS BANKRUPTCY
202470 |L INPR 1050 SPORTS LAW

202470 |L TAXL 1030 TAX BASIC FED PERSONAL INCOME
202470 |L ALSK 3075 TENANTS RIGHTS ADVOCACY CLINIC
202470 |L TORT 1040 TORTS

202470 |L TORT 1040 TORTS

202470 |L TORT 1040 TORTS

202470 |L INLS 6080 TPS - INTERNATIONAL LAW

202470 |L ALSK 2065 TRIAL ADVOCACY

202470 |L ALSK 2066 TRIAL ADVOCACY - PTAI

202470 |8 ALSK 2066 TRIAL ADVOCACY - PTAI

202470 |L ESTA 1040 TRUSTS AND ESTATES



